

HB1085\_L.018

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB20-1085

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Kennedy

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 7, line 27, strike "SECTION, "NONOPIOID OR
- 2 AN" and substitute "SUBSECTION (2)".
- 3 Page 8, line 1, strike "ATYPICAL" and substitute ""ATYPICAL".
- 4 Page 19, line 8, strike "1 and 2" and substitute "2 and 3".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*